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Quality Filtration Surplus Equipment, Shelving, Tools and Office Furniture
Liquidation

Auction Opens. Sun, Jul 8 8:00am CT

Lot

0001
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0005

0006

0007

0008
0009
0010

0011
0012

0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

Title

Craftex Wood Lathe Model B2338
Central Machinery Wood Lathe Model S36066

Metal Lathe Stand on Casters with Power
Receptacle

Central Machinery 4 1/2& - Metal Cutting Band
Saw Model 37151

Central Machinery 8&€+ Bench Top Drill Press
Model 44506

Ryobi 7 1/4&€- Cicular Saw with Case Model
CSB1402z

Pittsburg Automotive 8,0001b (4 Ton) Heavy
Duty Portable Hydraulic Equipment Kit

Super Star SS-880 Fabric Cutter
Maxus Industrial Air Compressor

Ryobi 84€» Bench Grinder with Extra Wire and
Abrasive Wheels

Louisville 245€™ Aluminum Extension Ladder

GorillaLadder Model ASL1-6 Aluminum 65€™
Step Ladder

45€™ Step Ladder

Roller Conveyor Section

Section of Pallet Racking

2 Connected Sections of Pallet Racking
3 Connected Sections of Pallet Racking
3 Connected Sections of Pallet Racking
3 Connected Sections of Pallet Racking
3 Connected Sections of Pallet Racking
2 Connected Sections of Pallet Racking
2 Connected Sections of Pallet Racking
2 Connected Sections of Pallet Racking
ULine Warehouse Ralling Stairs
DigiWeigh Digital Scale with Pallet Plate
Dock Plate

Auction Closes. Thu, Jul 26 2:00pm CT

Lot
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0038
0039
0040

0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

Title

Little Giant Hand Truck

Sperian Emergency Eye Wash Station Model
2000

Metal Storage Cabinet

Black & Decker Firestorm Mode FS210L S 105€
Table Saw

L Shaped Corner Wall Mount Desk System

L Shaped Corner Wall Mount Desk System
Wooden Work Table

Wooden Work Table

Wooden Work Table

15 Drop In 120 Volt Fluorescent Light Fixtures
Metal Work Station with Built In Power

Black & Decker 14.4 Cordless Drill

Metal Work Station with Built In Power

Frigidaire Refrigerator/Freezer Model
FRT13CRHW1

Round Break Room Table

Round Break Room Table

4 Break Room Chairs

3 Break Room Chairs

2 Office Side Chairs

Smart Board White Board

6 Conference Room Chairs on Casters
Wooden Conference Table

Metal 5 Drawer Latera File Cabinet
Metal 5 Drawer Lateral File Cabinet
Metal 5 Drawer Lateral File Cabinet
Metal 5 Drawer Lateral File Cabinet
Metal 5 Drawer Lateral File Cabinet
Metal 5 Drawer Lateral File Cabinet
Coat and Umbrella Rack
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Lot

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075

0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090

0091
0092
0093
0094

0095
0096

Title

3 Sided Cubicle with Desk and Uppers

3 Sided Cubicle with Desk and Uppers

2 Sided Cubicle with Desk and Uppers
Workstation Table with Keyboard Tray

Oval Table on Casters

2 Office Desk Chairs

U Shaped Executive Wooden Desk

5 Shelf Wooden Bookcase

2 Drawer File Cabinet with Upper Book Shelf
2 Office Side Chairs

Office Desk Chair on Casters

White Board

Framed Print

U Shaped Executive Wooden Desk

Wooden Bookcase

2 Drawer File Cabinet with Upper Book Shelf
2 Office Side Chairs

White Board

Computer Desk with Keyboard Tray

Entertainment Television Stand with Glass Top
and Bottom

Upholstered Lounging Chair
Upholstered Lounging Chair

Brass Base Lamp with Shade
Wooden Front Reception Desk Station
Wooden Credenza Station

Office Desk Chair on Casters

U Shaped Executive Wooden Desk
5 Shelf Wooden Bookcase

2 Office Side Chairs

White Board

Office Desk Chair on Casters

4 Office Chairs on Casters

Round Side Table

White Board

Trade Show Display Set with Rolling Packing
Cart

Table
Hamilton Beach 1000 Watt Microwave
GE Profile Refrigerator Freezer with Ice Maker

Loctite 200ml Manual Adhesive Applicator
Gun

Shred Master 16 Page Modd GSX 168 Shredder
Shred Master 16 Page Moddl GSX 168 Shredder

Lot
0097

0098
0099

0100
0101
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Title

Round Office Table
Kenmore 1100 Watt Microwave

ESI IVX S-Class All In One Digital, Generation
I1 Phone System with HP 1820-24G Switch and
3 Desktop Office Sets

Central Machinery 12" Slip Rall

3 Sections of Pallet Racking - LATE
ADDITION
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Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McL emore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made via wire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. MclL emore Auction Company, L L C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Credit Card Hold: A $50.00 hold will be placed on your card when you place your first bid for this
auction. If you do not pay for your auction purchases on time, then the credit card hold will be applied
towards the 15% relisting fee. If you use a credit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will take
the form of a credit card authorization and will count against your credit limit for the duration of the
authorization (7-10 business days). If you use a debit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will
take the form of ahold on funds in your bank account for the duration of the authorization (7-10 business
days). MclL emore Auction Company, LL C highly recommends you secure your account with a credit
card and is not responsible for any issues arising from the use of a debit card to secure your bidding
account. Add a debit card at your own risk.

Removal: Friday, July 27, 2018, 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging. loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from MclL emore Auction Company, LL C. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McL emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LL C will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buver's Premium: Thereis a10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com

33


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
https://www.mclemoreauction.com/authorize/auction/329
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

