

## Quality Filtration Surplus Equipment, Shelving, Tools and Office Furniture Liquidation

**Auction Opens:** Sun, Jul 8 8:00am CT

**Auction Closes:** Thu, Jul 26 2:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Craftex Wood Lathe Model B2338	0027	Little Giant Hand Truck
0002	Central Machinery Wood Lathe Model S36066	0028	Sperian Emergency Eye Wash Station Model 2000
0003	Metal Lathe Stand on Casters with Power Receptacle	0029	Metal Storage Cabinet
0004	Central Machinery 4 1/2" Metal Cutting Band Saw Model 37151	0030	Black & Decker Firestorm Model FS210LS 10" Table Saw
0005	Central Machinery 8" Bench Top Drill Press Model 44506	0031	L Shaped Corner Wall Mount Desk System
0006	Ryobi 7 1/4" Circular Saw with Case Model CSB1402Z	0032	L Shaped Corner Wall Mount Desk System
0007	Pittsburg Automotive 8,000lb (4 Ton) Heavy Duty Portable Hydraulic Equipment Kit	0033	Wooden Work Table
0008	Super Star SS-880 Fabric Cutter	0034	Wooden Work Table
0009	Maxus Industrial Air Compressor	0035	Wooden Work Table
0010	Ryobi 8" Bench Grinder with Extra Wire and Abrasive Wheels	0036	15 Drop In 120 Volt Fluorescent Light Fixtures
0011	Louisville 24"™ Aluminum Extension Ladder	0037	Metal Work Station with Built In Power
0012	Gorilla Ladder Model ASL1-6 Aluminum 6"™ Step Ladder	0038	Black & Decker 14.4 Cordless Drill
0013	4"™ Step Ladder	0039	Metal Work Station with Built In Power
0014	Roller Conveyor Section	0040	Frigidaire Refrigerator/Freezer Model FRT13CRHW1
0015	Section of Pallet Racking	0041	Round Break Room Table
0016	2 Connected Sections of Pallet Racking	0042	Round Break Room Table
0017	3 Connected Sections of Pallet Racking	0043	4 Break Room Chairs
0018	3 Connected Sections of Pallet Racking	0044	3 Break Room Chairs
0019	3 Connected Sections of Pallet Racking	0045	2 Office Side Chairs
0020	3 Connected Sections of Pallet Racking	0046	Smart Board White Board
0021	2 Connected Sections of Pallet Racking	0047	6 Conference Room Chairs on Casters
0022	2 Connected Sections of Pallet Racking	0048	Wooden Conference Table
0023	2 Connected Sections of Pallet Racking	0049	Metal 5 Drawer Lateral File Cabinet
0024	ULine Warehouse Rolling Stairs	0050	Metal 5 Drawer Lateral File Cabinet
0025	DigiWeigh Digital Scale with Pallet Plate	0051	Metal 5 Drawer Lateral File Cabinet
0026	Dock Plate	0052	Metal 5 Drawer Lateral File Cabinet
		0053	Metal 5 Drawer Lateral File Cabinet
		0054	Metal 5 Drawer Lateral File Cabinet
		0055	Coat and Umbrella Rack

<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>
0056	3 Sided Cubicle with Desk and Uppers
0057	3 Sided Cubicle with Desk and Uppers
0058	2 Sided Cubicle with Desk and Uppers
0059	Workstation Table with Keyboard Tray
0060	Oval Table on Casters
0061	2 Office Desk Chairs
0062	U Shaped Executive Wooden Desk
0063	5 Shelf Wooden Bookcase
0064	2 Drawer File Cabinet with Upper Book Shelf
0065	2 Office Side Chairs
0066	Office Desk Chair on Casters
0067	White Board
0068	Framed Print
0069	U Shaped Executive Wooden Desk
0070	Wooden Bookcase
0071	2 Drawer File Cabinet with Upper Book Shelf
0072	2 Office Side Chairs
0073	White Board
0074	Computer Desk with Keyboard Tray
0075	Entertainment Television Stand with Glass Top and Bottom
0076	Upholstered Lounging Chair
0077	Upholstered Lounging Chair
0078	Brass Base Lamp with Shade
0079	Wooden Front Reception Desk Station
0080	Wooden Credenza Station
0081	Office Desk Chair on Casters
0082	U Shaped Executive Wooden Desk
0083	5 Shelf Wooden Bookcase
0084	2 Office Side Chairs
0085	White Board
0086	Office Desk Chair on Casters
0087	4 Office Chairs on Casters
0088	Round Side Table
0089	White Board
0090	Trade Show Display Set with Rolling Packing Cart
0091	Table
0092	Hamilton Beach 1000 Watt Microwave
0093	GE Profile Refrigerator Freezer with Ice Maker
0094	Loctite 200ml Manual Adhesive Applicator Gun
0095	Shred Master 16 Page Model GSX168 Shredder
0096	Shred Master 16 Page Model GSX168 Shredder

<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>
0097	Round Office Table
0098	Kenmore 1100 Watt Microwave
0099	ESI IVX S-Class All In One Digital, Generation II Phone System with HP 1820-24G Switch and 3 Desktop Office Sets
0100	Central Machinery 12" Slip Roll
0101	3 Sections of Pallet Racking - LATE ADDITION

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.  
McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email [>@mclemoreauction.com](mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com))

[Credit Cards \(MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover\)](#)

[Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.](#)

[Credit Card Hold: A \\$50.00 hold will be placed on your card when you place your first bid for this auction. If you do not pay for your auction purchases on time, then the credit card hold will be applied towards the 15% relisting fee. If you use a credit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will take the form of a credit card authorization and will count against your credit limit for the duration of the authorization \(7-10 business days\). If you use a debit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will take the form of a hold on funds in your bank account for the duration of the authorization \(7-10 business days\). McLemore Auction Company, LLC highly recommends you secure your account with a credit card and is not responsible for any issues arising from the use of a debit card to secure your bidding account. Add a debit card at your own risk.](#)

[Removal: Friday, July 27, 2018, 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM](#)

[Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.](#)

[If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.](#)

[Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC. McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.](#)

[Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.](#)

[470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone \(615\) 517-7675](mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com)  
[mclemoreauction.com](http://mclemoreauction.com)